Sep 08 2024 (05:32) India Rail Info

Rajendra Nagar Terminal - Saharsa InterCity Special/03228C - COVR - ECR
RJPB/Rajendra Nagar Terminal (Patna) to MNE/Mansi Junction
5h Om - 172 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RJPB |Rajendra Nagar 07:15 1,2 |1 0 40 |55 |ECR
Terminal (Patna)
2 |PNC |Patna Saheb 07:26 07:28 2m (1 |1 7 65 |58 |[ECR
3 FUT Fatuha Junction 07:39 07:41 2m |2 |1 19 74 |53 |ECR
4 |BKP [Bakhtiyarpur Junction 08:00 08:02 2m |1 |1 43 |83 ECR
5 |BARH |Barh 08:15 08:17 2m |2 |1 61 55 |[134 [ECR
6 |MKA |Mokama 08:45 08:47 2m (1 |1 87 |14 (144 [ECR
7 |BU Barauni Junction 10:15 10:35 20m (6,7 |1 108 |57 |48 |ECR
8 BGS [Begusarai 10:51 10:53 2m (2 |1 123 |74 |42 |ECR
9 SK] Sahibpur Kamal Junction [11:15 11:17 2m (2 |1 150 |37 |32 |ECR
10 |KGG |[Khagaria Junction 11:38 11:40 2m |2 |1 163 |15 |39 |ECR
11 |MNE [Mansijunction 12:15 12:18 3m |2 |1 172 (28 |42 |[ECR
12 |BHB |Badla Ghat 12:32 12:34 2m (1 |1 178 |40 ECR
13 |KFA Koparia 12:53 12:55 2m |0 |1 191 |56 |39 |ECR
14 |SBV  |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 13:02 13:04 2m |0 |1 197 (39 |39 |ECR
15 |SHC |Saharsa Junction 13:30 0 | 214 |- 43 |ECR

Sep 08 2024 (05:32) https://indiarailinfo.com



